
Standard
Custom

size/
diameter

With
Flex spring

Custom
size & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17301
$77

17311
$85

17361
$92

17371
$100

1/4”
hole

17300
$77

17310
$85

17360
$92

17370
$100

Straight Post

Standard Custom
size

With
Flex spring

Custom
size & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17305
$102

17315
$110

17365
$117

17375
$125

1/4”
hole

17304
$102

17314
$110

17364
$117

17374
$125

Goal Post

Standard Custom
size

With
Flex spring

Custom
size & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17303
$92

17313
$100

17363
$107

17373
$115

1/4”
hole

17302
$92

17312
$100

17362
$107

17372
$115

T-bar

Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17307
$92

17317
$98

17367
$107

17377
$113

1/4”
hole

17306
$92

17316
$98

17366
$107

17376
$113

Comfort Grip Ball

Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17309
$92

17319
$98

17369
$107

17379
$113

1/4”
hole

17308
$92

17318
$98

17368
$107

17378
$113

Comfort Grip Mushroom
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• Solid 6061-T6 aluminum

• 4” high - 1/2” diameter post

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black

• Solid 6061-T6 Tig welded Aluminum

• 1-1/2” high post

• 4” wide - 7/16” diameter bar

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black

• Solid 6061-T6 Tig welded Aluminum

• 1-1/2” high post

• 4” wide - 7/16” diameter bar

• 1-1/2” high upright posts

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum post

• 1-1/2” high post

• Soft thermoplastic elastomer ball

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum post

• 1-1/2” high post

• Soft thermoplastic elastomer grip

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

Custom height _____”   diameter _____”
(1/2” minimum diameter for set screws)

Custom post height _____”   width _____”

Custom center post height _____”

 Distance between posts _____”

Upright post height _____”

Custom post height _____”

Custom post height _____”

Wogtech Designs, Inc.

Email to: sales@wogtechdesigns.com             Fax to: (727) 532-0191

www.wogtechdesigns.com

Joystick extension order form

2009 Retail prices shown © Copyright 2010 Wogtech Designs, Inc.



Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17341
$92

17351
$98

17381
$107

17391
$113

1/4”
hole

17340
$92

17350
$98

17380
$107

17390
$113

Comfort Grip Oval

Standard Custom
size

With
Flex spring

Custom
size & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17343
$122

17353
$130

17383
$137

17393
$145

1/4”
hole

17342
$122

17352
$130

17382
$137

17392
$145

Goal Post with Retaining Band

Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17345
$110

17355
$116

17385
$125

17395
$131

1/4”
hole

17344
$110

17354
$116

17384
$125

17394
$131

Tennis Ball

Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17347
$110

17357
$116

17387
$125

17397
$131

1/4”
hole

17346
$110

17356
$116

17386
$125

17396
$131

Golf Ball

Standard
Custom
height
post

With
Flex spring

Custom
post & Flex

spring
3/16”
hole

  17349
$92

17359
$98

17389
$107

17399
$113

1/4”
hole

17348
$92

17358
$98

17388
$107

17398
$113

Interchangeable Knob Interface

Custom center post height _____”
 Distance between posts _____”

Upright post height _____”
Distance between bar and band _____”

Custom post height (under ball) _____”

Custom post height (under ball) _____”

Custom post height _____”

Wogtech Designs, Inc.

Email to: sales@wogtechdesigns.com             Fax to: (727) 532-0191

www.wogtechdesigns.com

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum post

• 1-1/2” high post

• Soft thermoplastic elastomer grip

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

• Solid 6061-T6 Tig welded Aluminum

• Rubber O-ring style retaining band

• 1-1/2” high post

• 4” wide - 7/16” diameter bar

• 1-1/2” high upright posts

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum

CNC machined post

• Easily replaceable standard tennis ball

• Ball cannot be pulled off from the top

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum

CNC machined post

• Easily replaceable standard golf ball

• Ball cannot be pulled off from the top

• Double locking set screws

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

• Solid 6061-T6  Aluminum

CNC machined post

• Easily customized with any standard drawer

knob available from hardware stores, etc.

• Standard #8-32 threads

• Supplied with faceted acrylic knob

• Durable epoxy powder coated black post

Joystick extension order form

Example knobs shown.
Supplied with above

 faceted acrylic knob only. © Copyright 2010 Wogtech Designs, Inc.
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Custom height post _____”

2009 Retail prices shown




